Manually operated
 2-Way
Stainless Steel ball valve
H8081
aim fluid control b.v. Ekkersrijt 7310 NL-5692 HH Son en Breugel
Telefoon: +31 (0)499 49 10 90 Fax: +31 (0)499 49 63 70
email: info@aimfluid.nl www.aimfluid.nl©
 a

Kv
[m3/h]
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp PN A B C D E F G øH Weight
15 1/2" 40 5 F03/F04 9 24 36 11 2 117 89 9,5 55,3 95 1,30 3H8081403315
20 3/4" 40 8 F03/F04 9 43 38 11 2 117 94 9,5 60,3 105 1,80 3H8081403320
25 1" 40 10 F04/F05 11 83 50 12 2 164 90 10 58,5 115 1,95 3H8081403325
32 1.1/4" 40 14 F04/F05 11 130 53 14 2 164 100 12,5 70,5 140 3,10 3H8081403330
40 1.1/2" 40 18 F05/F07 14 205 65 15 3 203 105 14,5 76,5 150 4,00 3H8081403335
50 2" 40 25 F05/F07 14 340 88 16 3 203 125 14 84,5 165 5,00 3H8081403340
65 2.1/2" 16 48 F07/F10 17 520 98 16 3 255 140 17 94,5 185 7,85 3H8081403345
80 3" 40 75 F07/F10 17 1100 118 18 3 255 145 16 110,5 200 11,0 3H8081403350
100 4" 16 110 F07/F10 17 1820 140 18 3 302 175 19 122,5 220 16,8 3H8081403355
catgenforcetextbelowlasttable
0°
90°